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The menu of Roxy Bar from New York includes 205 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$19.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Susan Windler likes about Roxy Bar:

The only complaint was the oysters were very tiny with too much of a salty taste. They were not very good at all
in comparison with many other restaurants of lower quality service. The service was fine. The atmosphere was
very nice. The cost was a bit higher than most but everything else was to contentment. read more. The
restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities,
Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What Evie Hirthe doesn't like about Roxy Bar:
the bar is super cool and has a very good vibe. the decor is very charming and the live music adds even more
charm to the place. but the service was very poor. we had two tables of six people each for my birthday and it
was really a bad experience. the waitress didn't pay attention to our table at all and we had to place the same
order a couple of times to get it done. the hotel is great and I'll definitely be back a... read more. A visit to Roxy
Bar is particularly valuable due to the large range of coffee and tea specialties, The meat is freshly grilled here
on an open flame. Watching various sports events and competitions is also one of the highlights of visiting this
sports bar, You'll find delicious South American cuisine also in the menu.
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Roxy Bar Menu

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Burgers

ROXY BURGER
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

‘Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Steaks

GRILLED STEAK

Spirits

AMERICANO

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS

Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

$14.0

$16.0

$28.0

$24.0

$10.0

$12.0

$12.0

$14.0

$3.8

$38.0

Happy Hour

DRAFT BEER

Pizza - Tilein © 22cm

BELVEDERE

tperitivo - fperitifs

CYNAR

Wodka

KETEL ONE

Whisky

SUNTORY TOKI

YVodka

TITO'S

Temaki/ Tuto-Maki

TUNA TARTARE

flksoholische Getrimke

FERNET BRANCA

Ron
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE

Brandy

LAIRD'S APPLE BRANDY

Soup and Salads

CHOPPED LOBSTER COBB

$5.0

$19.0

$15.0

$18.0

$25.0

$18.0

$23.0

$15.0

$16.0

$16.0

$32.0
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Entrees

GRILLED NY STRIP STEAK $35.0
Popular Ttems

DRIP $5.0
ldd a Tittle Sparksle

PIMM'S $15.0

Draft Beer

GREENPORT BLACK DUCK PORTER

Botiled

SUNDAY LIGHT LAGER

Seasonal Cocktails

PERSONALITY CRISIS

Japanese Whiskey

SUNTORY AO $35.0

Bottles & Cans

GLUTENBERG IPA
Gin Tonic Gin und Thomas
Henry Tonic Water

HENDRICKS $18.0

Wood Tired Pizza

THE ROXY

Port

SANDEMAN RUBY PORT

fiaw Bar

LITTLE NECK CLAMS

Shareables

MEAT CHEESE BOARD

Trish Whiskey
POWERS
fimerican Whiskey

WHISTLEPIG 12 YEAR

Course 1

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI

i

COCCHI AMERICANO

Speyside
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14
YEAR

Brandy & Cognac

PIERRE FERRAND 1840 COGNAC

liquor

DOROTHY PARKER

Digesi

MONTENEGRO

$15.0

$12.0

$28.0

$16.0

$28.0

$30.0

$15.0

$20.0

$16.0

$17.0

$15.0
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Hot Drink
HOT CHOCOLATE $5.0
MACALLAN 15 FINE OAK $32.0

Small Batch Bourbon and
fiye

BLANTONS $25.0
Whiskey & Bourbon
WILD TURKEY 101 $22.0

Canned

BRONX PALE ALE

Single Malt Scotches

MACALLAN RARE CASK $95.0

WHISK (€)Y

FAMOUS GROUSE $16.0

Tolay

BOWMORE 12 YEAR $17.0

Tacos!
DAY TRIPPER

Hand Crafted Burgers

THE OUTLAW

liqueurs & fiperitifs

PERNOD PASTIS $15.0
dmari

CIO CIARO $15.0
Vodka [ Tequila

CORRALEJO BLANCO TEQUILA $16.0
Tor the Adults

THE SOCIALITE

Insalata

KALE CAESAR $18.0
Single Malls

ABERLOUR 12 YEAR $17.0

SCOTCH WHISKY | 1RISH
WHISHEY

JAMESON $16.0
Non-Seafood

HALF ROASTED CHICKEN $33.0
Desserts, Tea & Coffee

ICE CREAM OR SORBET $10.0

Other {Imerican Whiskey

RITTENHOUSE $17.0
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Tequila & Mescal

DON JULIO 1942 $60.0
Shakes and Malts

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $15.0
liquorpt. 2

REDBREAST 12 YEAR $17.0

Scottish Whiskey
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12
YEAR

fifter Dinner Sippers - Hot
Coffee Drinkss - Imported
liqueurs

$18.0

DRAMBUIE $15.0
( ]

Other Tiquers

CARPANO ANTICA $15.0

Sunset Specials

SELECT WINE BY THE GLASS $10.0

Brandy & Cordials

PIERRE FERRAND PINEAU DE
CHARENTES

Teatured Bottle Beers

TROEGS SUNSHINE PILSNER

fiperitifs | Cordials

ST. GERMAIN $15.0

$15.0

Glenlivet

GLENLIVET 16 YEAR NADURRA $32.0

East Coast Raw Bar

CHILLED CRAB AVOCADO
COCKTAIL

Tinest Spirits

CASA DRAGONES JOVEN $75.0
Tequila Selections

DON JULIO BLANCO $17.0

Raw Eamp;amp; Chilled

EAST COAST OYSTERS

RUM (4cl)

SANTA TERESA 1796 $17.0

Pizza {1l Forno 12"

BEEFEATER $16.0

Grappa & Other

SINGANI 63 $15.0

Provision Drafis

ALLAGASH WHITE

$28.0

{fImerican %obe

MAINE LOBSTER $16.0

Stout, Porter

LEFT HAND MILK STOUT
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Sprituewy- Rhum 5cl

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK

$17.0

Free-Spirited (Non-fllcoholic)

LOVE IS THE DRUG

These types of dishes are

being served

ICE CREAM

Mains

ROASTED ATLANTIC COD
GRILLED BAR STEAK

Side dishes
HANDCUT FRIES WITH ROXY
SECRET SAUCE

ROASTED LOCAL CORN

Classics
ROXY MARTINI
ROXY MANHATTAN

Whiskey
MAKERS 46
COINTREAU

Beverages

GRAND MARNIER

ATHLETIC BREWING UPSIDE DAWN

GOLDEN ALE (NA)

$10.0

$33.0
$35.0

$12.0

$12.0

$20.0
$15.0

$15.0

Hot drinkis

MACCHIATO
LOOSE LEAF TEA

@
liqueur
PIERRE FERRAND AMBRE
COGNAC

LUXARDO MARASCHINO

Bourbon & Whiskey

FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL

WOODFORD RESERVE DBL
OAKED

dmaro
BRANCA MENTA
NONINO

fiose & Orange

ROSE, GRAVEIRETTE 'JU DE VIE

ROSE ' RHONE '21

ORANGE, LAGAR DE COSTA
‘'NARANJO ' RIAS BAIXAS '21

JUICE BOMB HAZY IPA
SIXPOINT CRISP PILS

Other Indulgences

GREEN CHARTREUSE
YELLOW CHARTREUSE

fippetizers

MAINE LOBSTER COCKTAIL

$3.8
$5.0

$17.0

$15.0

$16.0

$20.0

$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

$17.0

$15.0
$15.0

$28.0
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CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL $25.0 Salads
MUSSELS MARINIERES $28.0 GREENS GRAINS $22.0
BOSTON BIBS $18.0
Cqﬂ’ee TUSCAN KALE $12.0
CAPPUCCINO $5.0
LATTE $5.0 fllcoholic Drinks
. WODKA $16.0
Sparklmq APEROL $16.0
CREMANT ROSE, VICTORINE DE $16.0 CAMPARI $15.0
CHASTENAY NV
RAMAZZOTTI $15.0
CHAMPAGNE, MARIE WEISS $23.0
'BRUT ' NV '
CHAMPAGNE, BILLECART- $145.0 Starters
SALMON, BRUT RESERVE NV '
AHI TUNA CRUDO $26.0
" [ SUMMER MARKET VEGETABLES  $22.0
FRESH BURRATA $23.0
BANHEZ ESPADIN BARRIL $16.0 SNACK TRIO $12.0
DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA $18.0

DEL MAGUEY VIDA $16.0 Coddaiu
SPRITZ ON THE BEACH
Single Malt

UNCHAINED MELO-TEA

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR $28.0 DOWN IN MEXICO
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR $18.0 THE BLACKSTONE FIVE
TALISKER 10 YEAR $22.0
Organic Juices .
CHENIN BLANC, L 'ENCHANTOIR, $17.0

CUCUMBER, CELERY, KALE, $12.0 'TERRES BLANCHES ''21 ’
APPLE, ROMAINE PINOT GRIGIO, ABBAZIA DI $18.0
WHEATGRASS, PINEAPPLE, $12.0 NOVACELLA, ALTO ADIGE '22 ’
GINGER CHARDONNAY, ERNEST $20.0
RED APPLE, CARROT, BEET, VINEYARDS, SONOMA COAST '21 ’
LEMON GII\iGER ’ , $12.0

’ SAUVIGNON BLANC, PELLE, $22.0

MENETOU-SALON '21
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Red

PINOT NOIR, HOLLORAN,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY '21

CABERNET FRANC, DOMAINE DU
MORTIER, LOIRE '20

MALBEC, MICHELINI 'LOS
BARBAROS ' MENDOZA, AR '22

CABERNET BLEND, SCHOLAR
MASON, NAPA VALLEY '16

WIDOW JANE
WOODINVILLE
TEMPLETON

WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR

Bourbon & Rye

BUFFALO TRACE
BASIL HAYDEN

FOUR ROSES SINGLE
BARREL

MICHTER'S RYE

Scotch & Whisky
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR

MACALLAN 12 YEAR
MACALLAN 18 YEAR

Gin

THE BOTANIST
CITADELLE
FORDS
PERRY'S TOT

$19.0

$16.0

$17.0

$22.0

$22.0
$17.0
$20.0
$20.0

$17.0
$18.0

$22.0

$18.0

$30.0
$20.0
$20.0
$50.0

$17.0
$16.0
$17.0
$16.0

PLYMOUTH

CORDIALS
DOLIN BLANC VERMOUTH

DOLIN DRY VERMOUTH

LILLET BLANC

CAFE LOLITA

PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURACAO

liqueurs

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
BENEDICTINE

CHERRY HEERING

COMBIER LIQUEUR D'ORANGE
LAZZARONI AMARETTO
SALER'S

Bourbon

BULLEIT

BASIL HAYDEN 10 YEAR

EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK LABEL
MAKERS MARK

RUSSEL'S RESERVE 10 YEAR
WOODFORD RESERVE
BULLEIT RYE

Rum

AVUA PRATA CACHACA
EL DORADO 5 YEAR

EL DORADO 15 YEAR
GOSLINGS
PLANTATION 3 STAR

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$20.0
$24.0
$15.0
$16.0
$17.0
$17.0
$20.0

$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0
$16.0
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PLANTATION JAMAICAN
SMITH CROSS JAMAICAN
RON ZACAPA 23

Tequila
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

$17.0
$16.0
$19.0

$18.0
$20.0

CASA DRAGONES BLANCO
DON JULIO PRIMAVERA
PUEBLO VIEJO BLANCO
PUEBLO VIEJO REPOSADO
SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO
SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

$17.0
$50.0
$15.0
$17.0
$16.0
$18.0
$18.0
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Roxy Bar

2 Ave of the Americas Opening Hours:
New York, NY 10013, Monday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 11:00-16:008
United States 16:00-22:00 22:00-00:00 -
Tuesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-
22:00 22:00-00:00
Wednesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-
22:00 22:00-00:00
Thursday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-
22:00 22:00-00:00
Friday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
22:00-00:00




Saturday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00 22:00-
Made with 00:00

may 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
-00:00
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