





https://menulist.menu

2 Ave of the Americas New York, NY 10013, United States
(+1)2125196661,(+1)2125196600,(+1)2125196677 https://www.roxyhotelnyc.com/dining/roxy-bar/









The menu of Roxy Bar from New York includes **205** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$19.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Susan Windler</u> likes about Roxy Bar: The only complaint was the oysters were very tiny with too much of a salty taste. They were not very good at all in comparison with many other restaurants of lower quality service. The service was fine. The atmosphere was very nice. The cost was a bit higher than most but everything else was to contentment. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What <u>Evie Hirthe</u> doesn't like about Roxy Bar: the bar is super cool and has a very good vibe. the decor is very charming and the live music adds even more charm to the place. but the service was very poor. we had two tables of six people each for my birthday and it was really a bad experience. the waitress didn't pay attention to our table at all and we had to place the same order a couple of times to get it done. the hotel is great and I'll definitely be back a... <u>read more</u>. A visit to Roxy Bar is particularly valuable due to the large range of <u>coffee and tea specialties</u>, The meat is freshly grilled here on an open flame. Watching various sports events and competitions is also one of the highlights of visiting this sports bar, You'll find delicious **South American** cuisine also in the menu.



Pasta		Happy Hour	
MAC CHEESE	\$14.0	DRAFT BEER	\$5.0
Soups		Pizza – Klein Ø 22cm	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$16.0	BELVEDERE	\$19.0
Rupgops		Aporitivo Aporitife	
Burgers ROXY BURGER	\$28.0	Aperitivo - Aperitifs CYNAR	\$15.0
NOXI BONGEN	Ψ20.0	OTTAIL	Ψ10.0
Sandwiches		Wodka	
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$24.0	KETEL ONE	\$18.0
Chicken		Whisky	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0	SUNTORY TOKI	\$25.0
Vegetarian dishes		Vodka	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$12.0	TITO'S	\$18.0
Fish		Temaki/ Futo-Maki	
GRILLED SALMON	\$12.0	TUNA TARTARE	\$23.0
Steaks		Alkoholische Geträmke	
GRILLED STEAK	\$14.0	FERNET BRANCA	\$15.0
Spirits		Ron	
AMERICANO	\$3.8	APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE	\$16.0
Beer		Brandy	
STELLA ARTOIS		LAIRD'S APPLE BRANDY	\$16.0
Breaded Special Rolls		Soup and Salads	
LOBSTER ROLL	\$38.0	CHOPPED LOBSTER COBB	\$32.0

	1 3

\$15.0

Contract		O _{am} t	
Entrees		Port	44- 4
GRILLED NY STRIP STEAK	\$35.0	SANDEMAN RUBY PORT	\$15.0
Popular Items		Raw Bar	
DRIP	\$5.0	LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$12.0
Add a Little Sparkle		Shareables	
PIMM'S	\$15.0	MEAT CHEESE BOARD	\$28.0
Draft Beer		Irish Whiskey	
GREENPORT BLACK DUCK PORTER	R	POWERS	\$16.0
Bottled		American Whiskey	
SUNDAY LIGHT LAGER		WHISTLEPIG 12 YEAR	\$28.0
Seasonal Cocktails		Course 1	
PERSONALITY CRISIS		SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI	\$30.0
Japanese Whiskey		aperitivi	
SUNTORY AO	\$35.0	COCCHI AMERICANO	\$15.0
Bottles & Cans		Speyside	
GLUTENBERG IPA		BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEAR	\$20.0
Gin Tonic Gin und Thoma	5	Brandy & Cognac	
Henry Tonic Water		PIERRE FERRAND 1840 COGNAC	\$16.0
HENDRICKS	\$18.0	PIERRE FERRAND 1040 COGNAC	\$10.0
Wood Fired Pizza		Liquor	
THE ROXY		DOROTHY PARKER	\$17.0
		Digestives	

MONTENEGRO

Hot Drink		Liqueurs & Aperitifs	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.0	PERNOD PASTIS	\$15.0
Scotch		Amari	
MACALLAN 15 FINE OAK	\$32.0	CIO CIARO	\$15.0
Small Batch Bourbon ar	rd	Vodka Tequila	
Rye		CORRALEJO BLANCO TEQUILA	\$16.0
BLANTONS	\$25.0	For the Adults	
Whiskey & Bourbon		THE SOCIALITE	
WILD TURKEY 101	\$22.0	Insalata	
Canned		KALE CAESAR	\$18.0
BRONX PALE ALE		Single Malts	
Single Malt Scotches		ABERLOUR 12 YEAR	\$17.0
MACALLAN RARE CASK \$95.0		SCOTCH WHISKY TRISH	
WHISK (E) Y		WHISKEY	
FAMOUS GROUSE	\$16.0	JAMESON	\$16.0
Islay		Non-Seafood	
BOWMORE 12 YEAR	\$17.0	HALF ROASTED CHICKEN	\$33.0
Tacos!		Desserts, Tea & Coffee	
DAY TRIPPER		ICE CREAM OR SORBET	\$10.0
Hand Crafted Burgers		Other American Whiske	y
THE OUTLAW		RITTENHOUSE	\$17.0

ST. GERMAIN



Tequila & Mescal		Glenlivet	
DON JULIO 1942	\$60.0	GLENLIVET 16 YEAR NADURRA	\$32.0
Shakes and Malts		East Coast Raw Bar	
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$15.0	CHILLED CRAB AVOCADO COCKTAIL	\$28.0
Liquor pt. 2		Finast Spirits	
REDBREAST 12 YEAR	\$17.0	Finest Spirits CASA DRAGONES JOVEN	\$75.0
Scottish Whiskey		<i>~</i>	
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12		Tequila Selections	
YEAR	\$18.0	DON JULIO BLANCO	\$17.0
After Dinner Sippers - Ho	ot	Raw & Chilled	ł
Coffee Drinks - Imported		EAST COAST OYSTERS	
Liqueurs		MAIAL (), I)	
DRAMBUIE	\$15.0	RUM (4cl)	
		SANTA TERESA 1796	\$17.0
Other Liquers		0. 4. 40.11	
CARPANO ANTICA	\$15.0	Pizza Al Forno 12"	
	4_0.0	BEEFEATER	\$16.0
Sunset Specials		0 001	
SELECT WINE BY THE GLASS	\$10.0	Grappa & Other	
		SINGANI 63	\$15.0
Brandy & Cordials		A	
PIERRE FERRAND PINEAU DE	¢1E 0	Provision Drafts	
CHARENTES	\$15.0	ALLAGASH WHITE	
Featured Bottle Beers		American Kobe	
TROEGS SUNSHINE PILSNER		MAINE LOBSTER	\$16.0
Aperitifs / Cordials		Stout, Porter	

\$15.0

LEFT HAND MILK STOUT



			-
Spritueux- Rhum 5cl		Hot drinks	
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK	\$17.0	MACCHIATO	\$3.8
Free-Spirited (Non-Alcoh	olic)	LOOSE LEAF TEA	\$5.0
LOVE IS THE DRUG	•	Liqueur	
These types of dishes are		PIERRE FERRAND AMBRE COGNAC	\$17.0
being served		LUXARDO MARASCHINO	\$15.0
ICE CREAM	\$10.0	Bourbon & Whiskey	
Mains		FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL	\$16.0
ROASTED ATLANTIC COD	\$33.0	WOODFORD RESERVE DBL OAKED	\$20.0
GRILLED BAR STEAK	\$35.0		
00 1 10 1		Amaro	
Side dishes		BRANCA MENTA	\$15.0
HANDCUT FRIES WITH ROXY SECRET SAUCE	\$12.0	NONINO	\$15.0
ROASTED LOCAL CORN	\$12.0	Rose & Orange	
Classics		ROSÉ, GRAVEIRETTE 'JU DE VIE ROSÉ ' RHÔNE '21	\$15.0
ROXY MARTINI		ORANGE, LAGAR DE COSTA 'NARANJO ' RÍAS BAIXAS '21	\$17.0
ROXY MANHATTAN		NARANJO RIAS BAIXAS 21	
Whiskey		Craft Draught	
MAKERS 46	\$20.0	JUICE BOMB HAZY IPA	
COINTREAU	\$15.0	SIXPOINT CRISP PILS	
Beverages		Other Indulgences	
GRAND MARNIER	\$15.0	GREEN CHARTREUSE	\$15.0
ATHLETIC BREWING UPSIDE DAWN		YELLOW CHARTREUSE	\$15.0
GOLDEN ALE (NA)		Appetizers	

MAINE LOBSTER COCKTAIL

\$28.0



CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$25.0	Salads	
MUSSELS MARINIERES	\$28.0	GREENS GRAINS	\$22.0
		BOSTON BIBS	\$18.0
Coffee		TUSCAN KALE	\$12.0
ESPRESSO	\$3.5	THE LOLA	
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.0		
LATTE	\$5.0	Alcoholic Drinks	
O- 110		WODKA	\$16.0
Sparkling		APEROL	\$16.0
CRÉMANT ROSÉ, VICTORINE DE CHASTENAY NV	\$16.0	CAMPARI	\$15.0
CHAMPAGNE, MARIE WEISS 'BRUT' NV	\$23.0	RAMAZZOTTI	\$15.0
CHAMPAGNE, BILLECART-	\$145.0	Starters	
SALMON, BRUT RÉSERVE NV	\$145.0	AHI TUNA CRUDO	\$26.0
Mezcal		SUMMER MARKET VEGETABLES	\$22.0
71102000		FRESH BURRATA	\$23.0
BANHEZ ESPADIN BARRIL	\$16.0	SNACK TRIO	\$12.0
DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA	\$18.0		
DEL MAGUEY VIDA	\$16.0	Cocktails	
Single Malt		SPRITZ ON THE BEACH	
•	400.0	UNCHAINED MELO-TEA	
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR	\$28.0	DOWN IN MEXICO	
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR	\$18.0	THE BLACKSTONE FIVE	
TALISKER 10 YEAR	\$22.0		
Organic Juices		White	
CUCUMBER, CELERY, KALE,	\$12.0	CHENIN BLANC, L 'ENCHANTOIR, 'TERRES BLANCHES' '21	\$17.0
APPLE, ROMAINE WHEATGRASS, PINEAPPLE,	\$12.0	PINOT GRIGIO, ABBAZIA DI NOVACELLA, ALTO ADIGE '22	\$18.0
GINGER RED APPLE, CARROT, BEET,	\$12.0	CHARDONNAY, ERNEST VINEYARDS, SONOMA COAST '21	\$20.0
LEMON, GINGER	Ψ ±2. 0	SAUVIGNON BLANC, PELLÉ, MÉNÉTOU-SALON '21	\$22.0

Red			PLYMOUTH	\$17.0
	IR, HOLLORAN, TTE VALLEY '21	\$19.0	CORDIALS	
	T FRANC, DOMAINE DU , LOIRE '20	\$16.0	DOLIN BLANC VERMOUTH	\$15.0
•	MICHELINI 'LOS OS ' MENDOZA, AR '22	\$17.0	DOLIN DRY VERMOUTH LILLET BLANC	\$15.0 \$15.0
	ET BLEND, SCHOLAR NAPA VALLEY '16	\$22.0	CAFE LOLITA	\$15.0
WASSIN, I	AND VALLET 10		PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURACAO	\$15.0
Rye			Liqueurs	
WIDOW J	ANE	\$22.0	BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	\$15.0
WOODINV	ILLE .	\$17.0	BÉNÉDICTINE	\$15.0
TEMPLET	ON	\$20.0	CHERRY HEERING	\$15.0
WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR		\$20.0	COMBIER LIQUEUR D'ORANGE	\$15.0
Ø			LAZZARONI AMARETTO	\$15.0
Dourve	n & Rye		SALER'S	\$15.0
	BUFFALO TRACE	\$17.0		
	BASIL HAYDEN	\$18.0	Bourbon	
Degr (ba	FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL	\$22.0	BULLEIT	\$20.0
MICHTER'	S RYE	\$18.0	BASIL HAYDEN 10 YEAR	\$24.0
			EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK LABEL	\$15.0
Scotch	& Whisky		MAKERS MARK	\$16.0
YAMAZAK	II 12 YEAR	\$30.0	RUSSEL'S RESERVE 10 YEAR	\$17.0
GLENLIVE	T 12 YEAR	\$20.0	WOODFORD RESERVE	\$17.0
MACALLA	N 12 YEAR	\$20.0	BULLEIT RYE	\$20.0
MACALLA	N 18 YEAR	\$50.0		
			Rum	
Gin			AVUA PRATA CACHACA	\$16.0
THE BOTA	ANIST	\$17.0	EL DORADO 5 YEAR	\$16.0
CITADELLE		\$16.0	EL DORADO 15 YEAR	\$18.0
FORDS		\$17.0	GOSLINGS	\$16.0
PERRY'S	тот	\$16.0	PLANTATION 3 STAR	\$16.0



PLANTATION JAMAICAN	\$17.0	CASA DRAGONES BLANCO	\$17.0
SMITH CROSS JAMAICAN	\$16.0	DON JULIO PRIMAVERA	\$50.0
RON ZACAPA 23	\$19.0	PUEBLO VIEJO BLANCO	\$15.0
		PUEBLO VIEJO REPOSADO	\$17.0
Tequila		SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO	\$16.0
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	\$18.0	SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO	\$18.0
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	\$20.0	CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	\$18.0



Roxy Bar

2 Ave of the Americas New York, NY 10013, United States

Opening Hours:

22:00-00:00

Monday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 22:00-00:00 Tuesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 22:00-00:00 Wednesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 22:00-00:00 Thursday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 22:00-00:00 Friday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00



Saturday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00 22:00Made with 00:00

Sunday 07:00-11:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00

FULL 0-00:00

